

## **Fiber Cleaner Serials**



MTP/MPO Fiber Cleaner

## Why Fiber Cleaner?

Fiber cleaner is designed to specially work well with the female & male connectors, this instrument cleans the ferrule end faces removing dust, oil, and other debris without nicking or scratching the end face. Widely used in fiber optic patch cord and fiber optic module manufacturing plants, R&D and test offices, and FTTH fiber optic maintenance projects, push-type cleaning methods, while automatically updating cleaning materials, more efficient cleaning, so that contaminated fiber ends Clean as originally, according to different types of end faces of cleaning products, can be divided into MTP/MPO fiber cleaner, 2.5 fiber cleaner, 2.0 fiber cleaner, 1.25 fiber cleaner and fiber cleaning box etc.

## **Key Features** »

- ◆ Nano-grade anti-static fiber cleaning material
- ♦ Push to clean
- ◆ Cleaning with no alcohol
- ◆ Cleaning with more than 500-800 times
- ◆ Economical cost and efficient



2.5 fiber cleaner



1.25 fiber cleaner

## **Applications** »

- ◆ Multi-fiber MTP/MPO type connector
- ◆ MT bare ferrules
- ◆ SC/FC/ST/E2000/LC/MU etc. fiber connectors
- ◆ Adapter in fiber connectors
- ◆ SFP, CWDM, QSFP etc. Modules
- ◆ FTTX/FTTH fiber maintenance
- ◆ Other more fiber applications



No	Product	P/N	MOQ
1	MTP/MPO Fiber Cleane	-	1
2	2.5 Fiber Cleaner	CFC-25	5
3	2.0 Fiber Cleaner	CFC-20	5
4	1.25 Fiber Cleaner	CFC-12	5
5	Fiber Cleaning Box	CFC-BOX	5
E-mail: sales@gmchh.com			
Tel: +86 755 2665 8699 Cell: +86 135 1050 5677			5677
Http://www.gmchh.com			



Fiber Cleaning Box